Log Summary [Cervical Cancer] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
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9:14:29 AM
12:42:04 PM
7:12:26 PM
9:44:39 PM
6:15:06 AM
3:45:55 PM
10:19:22 PM
9:43:59 AM
1:25:55 XM
4:45:58 XM
1:27:50 PM
5:13:06 PM
9:53:07 PM
10:15:33 PM
1:53:16 XM
4:45:42 XM
12:57:43 XM
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1:21:18 XM
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2:46:41 PM
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3:51:51 XM
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9:57:16 AM
1:53:46 PM
6:15:11 PM
9:13:18 PM
12:32:57 XM
3:21:07 XM
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BUGS BUNNY & FRIENDS
The Waltons

M*A*S*H

Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres
DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS
The Rifleman

Hogans Heroes

Perry Mason

Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Barnaby Jones

Gunsmoke

Adam-12

Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres
Hogans Heroes

Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Barnaby Jones

Kolchak: The Night Stalker
Alfred Hitchcock Presents
The Waltons

Matlock

Gunsmoke

Wagon Train

Hogans Heroes

Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Cannon

Highway Patrol/Dragnet
Hogans Heroes

Matlock

Bonanza

MASH

Perry Mason

Mannix

Cannon

Barnaby Jones

Perry Mason

Gunsmoke

MASH

Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres
Perry Mason

Cannon

Barnaby Jones

Sa/Su 9-10a
12-1p

7-8p

M-F 9-10p
6-7a

3-4p

M-F 10-11p
9-10a

1-2x

4-5x
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9-10a

1-2p

6-7p

M-F 9-10p
M-F 1130p-1230a
3-4x

4-5x

WOODY WOODPECKER&FRIENISa/Su 8-9a

All in the Family
DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS
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Alfred Hitchcock Presents
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6-7a
6-7a
1-2x
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2
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7 01/23/24 6:40:24 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a 271486 2 241
185 01/23/24 6:47:52 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p
3 01/24/24 6:17:30 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a 271486 2 329
20 01/25/24 7:46:42 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271486 2 243
232 01/26/24 BRK PRO Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p
292 01/26/24 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
177 01/26/24 6:14:30 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271486 2 295
347 01/26/24 5:42:08 XM :15 BRK PRO Petticoat Junction 5-6x
72 01/27/24  11:23:24 AM :15 BRK CM Wagon Train Sa/Su 11-12p 271486 2 251
201 01/28/24 9:08:43 PM :15 BRK CM All in the Family Sun 8p-10p Prime 271486 2 326
299 01/29/24 4:44:21 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271486 2 314
141 01/30/24 4:47:09 PM :15 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p 271486 3 1
210 01/31/24 8:56:18 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 271486 2 365
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Seq# |AirDate [aired Time |Aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program ~ [Inventory Code (Placed) [Order# [Line#  [Spot# |
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8:58:11 PM
10:43:23 AM
6:13:14 PM
11:36:02 PM
3:35:39 XM
9:47:27 AM
10:18:37 PM
12:32:20 XM
11:46:17 AM
1:54:49 XM
6:41:16 AM
8:55:57 AM
11:23:32 AM
1:54:11 PM
4:39:30 PM
6:16:37 PM
9:10:51 PM
12:16:41 XM
3:21:00 XM
11:50:40 PM
7:41:02 AM
10:56:54 AM
1:26:47 PM
3:52:24 PM
6:20:38 PM
7:59:28 PM
10:56:35 PM
12:58:28 XM
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3:46:44 XM
5:22:28 XM
5:14:38 XM
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5:58:21 XM
6:44:15 AM
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Svengoolie

Matlock

MASH

Perry Mason
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Perry Mason

Hogans Heroes
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In The Heat of The Night
Alfred Hitchcock Presents
DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS
Leave It to Beaver

In The Heat of The Night
Gunsmoke
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MASH

Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres
Perry Mason

Cannon

Perry Mason

POPEYE&PALS/TOM&JERRY

The Wild Wild West
Gunsmoke

Rawhide

THE THREE STOOGES
THE THREE STOOGES
Batman

Kolchak: The Night Stalker

Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea

Land of the Giants

The Invaders

Highway Patrol/Dragnet
MASH

Hogans Heroes

Highway Patrol/Dragnet
DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS
Gunsmoke

Bonanza

Wagon Train

The Andy Griffith Show
Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres
Perry Mason

Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Cannon

DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS
MASH
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243 01/20/24  11:46:39 PM :15 BRK CM Star Trek Sat 11p Prime 271486 2 279
235 01/21/24  11:43:35 PM 115 BRK CM The Dick Van Dyke Show Sun 11p Prime 271486 2 187
38 01/22/24 8:42:02 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271486 2 240
42 01/22/24 8:43:17 AM 115 BRK PRO Leave It to Beaver 8-9A
315 01/22/24 3:41:48 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x
9 01/23/24 6:41:40 AM 115 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a
94 01/23/24  12:49:33 PM :15 BRK CM The Waltons 12-1p
105 01/23/24 1:26:38 PM 115 BRK CM Gunsmoke 1-2p 271486 2 281
180 01/23/24 6:20:12 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p
221 01/23/24 8:57:34 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p
258 01/23/24  11:36:12 PM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a
279 01/23/24  12:52:19 XM :15 BRK CM Twilight Zone 12m-1x
314 01/23/24 3:29:30 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x
10 01/24/24 6:42:51 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a
100 01/24/24  12:50:30 PM :15 BRK PRO The Waltons 12-1p
211 01/24/24 8:44:55 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 271486 2 263
247 01/24/24  10:54:31 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p
75 01/25/24  11:44:35 AM :15 BRK PRO In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p
166 01/25/24 5:57:18 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271486 2 282
229 01/25/24  10:49:01 PM :15 BRK PRO Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p
206 01/26/24 8:13:45 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 271486 2 268
10 01/27/24 6:41:36 AM :15 BRK PRO The Beverly Hillbillies Sa/Su 6-7a
93 01/27/24  12:45:06 PM :15 BRK PRO The Big Valley Sa/Su 12-1p
242 01/27/24  11:47:01 PM :15 BRK PRO Star Trek Sat 11p Prime
245 01/27/24  11:54:00 PM 115 BRK CM Star Trek Sat 11p Prime 271486 2 245
11 01/28/24 6:50:41 AM 115 BRK PRO THUNDERBIRDS Sa/Su 6-7a
136 01/28/24 4:42:40 PM :15 BRK PRO Mama's Family Sa/Su 4-5p
207 01/28/24 9:44:05 PM :15 BRK CM All in the Family Sun 8p-10p Prime 271486 2 181
252 01/28/24  12:47:05 XM 115 BRK PRO THE HONEYMOONERS/THE TWIL 12m-1x
305 01/29/24 4:57:23 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271486 2 321
192 01/30/24 7:57:49 PM 115 BRK CM M*A*S*H 7-8p 271486 2 300
25 01/31/24 7:49:18 AM 115 BRK PRO TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a
134 01/31/24 3:44:09 PM 115 BRK PRO The Rifleman 3-4p
208 01/31/24 8:45:18 PM :15 BRK PRO The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p
234 01/31/24  10:45:16 PM 115 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p 271486 2 364
306 01/31/24 3:48:58 XM :15 BRK PRO Cannon 3-4x
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Seq# |airDate [aired Time |Aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program  [inventory Code (Placed) [Order#  [Line#  [Spot# |
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:15BRK
:15 BRK
:15BRK

218
32
145
286
293
110
307
116
251
298
154
324
127
5
98
134
80
321
13
66
122
219
252
280
11
85
128
188
223
243
263
319
49
155
28
61
79
110
111
130
159
264
343
104
213
246
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01/08/24
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01/08/24
01/08/24
01/09/24
01/09/24
01/10/24
01/10/24
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01/11/24
01/12/24
01/14/24
01/15/24
01/16/24
01/17/24
01/18/24
01/19/24
01/20/24
01/20/24
01/20/24
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01/20/24
01/20/24
01/21/24
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01/21/24
01/21/24
01/21/24
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01/21/24
01/22/24
01/22/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/24/24
01/24/24
01/24/24

11:29:13 PM
8:16:15 AM
3:57:17 PM
2:20:51 XM
2:43:55 XM
1:48:05 PM
3:42:37 XM
2:41:54 PM

12:31:26 XM
3:41:05 XM
4:38:15 PM
4:57:19 XM
4:39:45 PM
6:42:25 AM

12:58:41 PM
3:12:57 PM

11:46:52 AM
4:27:54 XM
6:52:07 AM

10:40:13 AM
2:47:24 PM
9:36:32 PM

12:24:44 XM
1:58:44 XM
6:47:20 AM
1:42:46 PM
4:41:47 PM
8:13:38 PM

10:48:30 PM

11:57:12 PM
1:25:08 XM
5:45:43 XM
9:20:49 AM
4:48:56 PM
7:58:40 AM

10:26:31 AM

11:42:07 AM
1:43:31 PM
1:43:46 PM
2:56:40 PM
4:58:27 PM

11:48:42 PM
5:13:57 XM

12:58:56 PM
8:45:40 PM

10:54:16 PM

CM
CM
CM
CM
PRO
PRO
PRO
CM
CM
PRO
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
PRO
CM
CM
CM
PRO
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Star Trek

Leave It to Beaver

The Rifleman

Mannix

Mannix

Gunsmoke

Cannon

Bonanza

Perry Mason

Cannon

Wagon Train

Barnaby Jones

Mama's Family
DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS
The Waltons

The Rifleman

In The Heat of The Night
Barnaby Jones

The Beverly Hillbillies
The Wild Wild West
Bonanza

Svengoolie

Kolchak: The Night Stalker
Lost in Space
THUNDERBIRDS

Leave It to Beaver
Mama's Family

All'in the Family

Sat 11p Prime
8-9A

3-4p

2-3x

2-3x

1-2p

3-4x

2-3p

M-F 1130p-1230a
3-4x

4-5p

4-5x

Sa/Su 4-5p
6-7a

12-1p

3-4p

11a-12p

4-5x

Sa/Su 6-7a
Sa/Su 10-11a
Sa/Su 2-3p
Sat 8p Prime
12m-1x

1-2x

Sa/Su 6-7a
Sa/Su 1-2p
Sa/Su 4-5p
Sun 8p-10p Prime

ED SULLIVAN/CAROL BURNETTSun 10p Prime

The Dick Van Dyke Show
Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Highway Patrol/Dragnet
Perry Mason

Wagon Train

TOON IN WITH ME
Matlock

In The Heat of The Night
Gunsmoke

Gunsmoke

Bonanza

Wagon Train

Perry Mason

Highway Patrol/Dragnet
The Waltons

The Andy Griffith Show
Hogans Heroes

Sun 11p Prime
1-2x

5-6x

9-10a

4-5p

7-8a

1l0a-11a
11a-12p

1-2p

1-2p

2-3p

4-5p

M-F 1130p-1230a
5-6x

12-1p

M-F 8-9p

M-F 10-11p

271486

271486

271486

271486
271486
271486
271486
271486
271486
271486
271486

271486

271486

271486

271486

271486

2

NNDNNMNNDNDDNDDN
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361
250
323
290
278
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266

294

172

324

327
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283 01/24/24 1:47:10 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
324 01/24/24 4:44:35 XM :15 BRK PRO Barnaby Jones 4-5x
9 01/25/24 6:43:20 AM :15 BRK PRO DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a
217 01/25/24 9:41:33 PM :15 BRK PRO Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p
267 01/25/24 1:22:12 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271486 2 184
275 01/25/24 1:39:04 XM :15 BRK PRO Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
269 01/26/24  12:21:24 XM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a 271486 2 190
277 01/27/24 2:27:03 XM :15 BRK CM Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea  2-3x 271486 2 156
290 01/28/24 3:49:06 XM :15 BRK CM Mission: Impossible 3-4x 271486 2 246
3 01/30/24 6:14:46 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a 271486 2 301
283 01/30/24 2:21:51 XM :15 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x 271486 2 328

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
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Seq# |airDate |aired Time |Aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program  [nventory Code (Placed) [Order# |Line#  [Spot# |

153 01/07/24 6:57:19 PM :15 BRK CM THE ANDY Giriffith/Collectors Sa/Su 6-7p 271486 2 384
9 01/08/24 6:47:08 AM :15 BRK PRO DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a
123 01/08/24 2:44:34 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p
250 01/08/24  11:16:11 PM :15 BRK CM Carol Burnett and Friends M-F 11-1130p
4 01/09/24 6:14:21 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a 271486 2 354
171 01/09/24 5:45:38 PM :15 BRK PRO Adam-12 5-6p
320 01/09/24 4:50:05 XM :15 BRK PRO Barnaby Jones 4-5x
133 01/10/24 3:45:39 PM :15 BRK PRO The Rifleman 3-4p
262 01/10/24 1:24:40 XM 115 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271486 2 356
322 01/10/24 5:47:28 XM :15 BRK PRO Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
168 01/11/24 5:15:40 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271486 2 358
57 01/13/24  10:49:13 AM :15 BRK CM The Wild Wild West Sa/Su 10-11a 271486 2 253
9 01/14/24 6:40:38 AM :15 BRK CM THUNDERBIRDS Sa/Su 6-7a
76 01/14/24  12:58:24 PM :15 BRK CM The Brady Bunch Sa/Su 12-1p
124 01/14/24 4:12:27 PM :15 BRK CM Mama's Family Sa/Su 4-5p
144 01/14/24 5:44:38 PM :15 BRK CM The Love Boat Sa/Su 5-6p 271486 2 325
163 01/14/24 6:47:10 PM :15 BRK PRO THE ANDY Giriffith/Collectors Sa/Su 6-7p
222 01/14/24  10:58:32 PM :15 BRK CM ED SULLIVAN/CAROL BURNETT&FRIENL Sun 10p Prime
269 01/14/24 2:16:43 XM :15 BRK CM The Fugitive 2-3x
322 01/14/24 5:47:09 XM :15 BRK PRO Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
13 01/15/24 6:58:54 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a
25 01/15/24 7:57:48 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271486 2 271
81 01/15/24  11:46:33 AM :15 BRK PRO In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p
139 01/15/24 3:46:41 PM :15 BRK PRO The Rifleman 3-4p
209 01/15/24 8:10:50 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p
259 01/15/24  11:36:01 PM :15 BRK PRO Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a
316 01/15/24 3:42:38 XM :15 BRK PRO Cannon 3-4x
155 01/16/24 4:57:43 PM :15 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p 271486 2 330
224 01/16/24 9:44:22 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p
202 01/17/24 7:42:22 PM :15 BRK CM M*A*S*H 7-8p 271486 2 291
228 01/18/24 9:53:51 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p 271486 2 236
326 01/19/24 4:43:55 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271486 2 188
325 01/20/24 5:47:02 XM :15 BRK CM The Invaders 5-6x 271486 2 186
260 01/21/24 1:23:22 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271486 2 239
169 01/22/24 5:44:26 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271486 2 270
242 01/22/24  10:44:33 PM :15 BRK PRO Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p
71 01/23/24  10:49:03 AM :15 BRK CM Matlock 10a-11a
165 01/23/24 5:15:27 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p
278 01/23/24  12:52:04 XM :15 BRK CM Twilight Zone 12m-1x 271486 2 178
286 01/23/24 1:19:36 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
94 01/24/24  12:27:50 PM :15 BRK CM The Waltons 12-1p
281 01/24/24 1:46:25 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271486 2 185
50 01/25/24 9:46:56 AM :15 BRK PRO Perry Mason 9-10a
148 01/25/24 4:45:08 PM :15 BRK PRO Wagon Train 4-5p
291 01/25/24 2:57:25 XM :15 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x 271486 2 160
325 01/26/24 4:18:00 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271486 2 244
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54
324
89
209
216
264
318
100
16

01/28/24
01/28/24
01/29/24
01/29/24
01/29/24
01/29/24
01/29/24
01/30/24
01/31/24

10:42:40 AM
5:46:11 XM
12:49:34 PM
9:42:22 PM
10:18:00 PM
1:47:03 XM
5:46:08 XM
1:24:12 PM
7:32:13 AM

15 BRK
:15 BRK
:15 BRK
115 BRK
15 BRK
115 BRK
:15 BRK
115 BRK
15 BRK

CM Flintstones Sa/Su 10-11a
PRO Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x

PRO The Waltons 12-1p

PRO Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p
CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p
PRO Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x

PRO Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x

CM Gunsmoke 1-2p

CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a

271486 2 283
271486 2 298
271486 2 315
271486 2 366
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Log Summary [Colon Cancer] : 03/01/24 - 03/31/24

Seq# |AirDate [aired Time |Aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program ~ [inventory Code (Placed) [Order#  [Line# [Spot# |

15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
15 BRK
:15 BRK
15 BRK

76
315
272

94
283

47
206
305

50
118
132
238
310
270
103

23
249
162

21
118
163
291
298
192
294

33
217

03/04/24
03/05/24
03/06/24
03/08/24
03/09/24
03/11/24
03/12/24
03/13/24
03/15/24
03/15/24
03/15/24
03/15/24
03/15/24
03/16/24
03/18/24
03/19/24
03/20/24
03/22/24
03/23/24
03/23/24
03/23/24
03/23/24
03/23/24
03/25/24
03/26/24
03/28/24
03/29/24

11:44:25 AM
4:46:17 XM
2:23:50 XM

12:58:11 PM
3:44:49 XM
9:23:05 AM
8:15:10 PM
4:56:24 XM
9:45:27 AM
2:49:57 PM
3:47:43 PM

11:37:17 PM
5:12:02 XM
2:56:46 XM
1:22:04 PM
7:49:27 AM
1:20:12 XM
5:54:12 PM
7:41:25 AM
2:44:41 PM
5:46:04 PM
3:45:04 XM
4:23:35 XM
8:43:03 PM
4:46:58 XM
8:56:33 AM

BRK

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
PRO
CM
PRO
PRO
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

In The Heat of The Night
Barnaby Jones

Mannix

The Waltons

Land of the Giants
Perry Mason

The Andy Griffith Show
Barnaby Jones

Perry Mason

Bonanza

The Rifleman

Perry Mason

Petticoat Junction

Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea

Gunsmoke

TOON IN WITH ME
Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Adam-12

POPEYE&PALS/TOM&JERRY

Bonanza

The Rifleman

Land of the Giants

The Time Tunnel

The Andy Griffith Show
Barnaby Jones

Leave It to Beaver
Hogans Heroes

11a-12p
4-5x

2-3x

12-1p

3-4x

9-10a

M-F 8-9p
4-5x

9-10a

2-3p

3-4p

M-F 1130p-1230a
5-6x

2-3x

1-2p

7-8a

1-2x

5-6p

Sa/Su 7-8a
Sa/Su 2-3p
Sa/Su 5-6p
3-4x

4-5x

M-F 8-9p
4-5x

8-9A

M-F 10-11p

271965
271965
271965
271965
271965
271965
271965
271965

271965

271965
271965
271965
271965
271965

271965
271965
271965
271965
271965

NDNDNDNNDNDDNDDN

NDNDNWN

NDNNNDN

387
390
391
399
400
422
423
417

362

253

330
424
405

279
324
281
160
406
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Log Summary [Colon Cancer] : 03/01/24 - 03/31/24

173 03/04/24 6:58:03 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271965 2 419

229 03/04/24  10:44:46 PM :15 BRK PRO Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p

334 03/05/24 5:51:29 XM :15 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x 271965 2 389
43 03/07/24 9:21:36 AM 115 BRK CM Perry Mason 9-10a

119 03/07/24 2:58:36 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p 271965 2 394

163 03/07/24 5:52:58 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p

277 03/07/24 1:52:44 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x

159 03/08/24 5:44:35 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271965 2 397
97 03/10/24 1:13:41 PM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver Sa/Su 1-2p 271965 2 401

132 03/11/24 3:16:44 PM :15 BRK CM The Rifleman 3-4p 271965 2 351

316 03/12/24 4:28:17 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271965 2 353

171 03/14/24 6:45:37 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271965 2 359

251 03/15/24  12:51:39 XM :15 BRK CM Twilight Zone 12m-1x 271965 2 361
11 03/17/24 6:47:17 AM :15 BRK PRO THUNDERBIRDS Sa/Su 6-7a

105 03/17/24 1:46:29 PM :15 BRK PRO Leave It to Beaver Sa/Su 1-2p

144 03/17/24 4:40:27 PM :15 BRK PRO Mama's Family Sa/Su 4-5p

186 03/17/24 7:42:39 PM :15 BRK CM MASH Sa/Su 7-8p 271965 2 288

205 03/17/24 8:45:48 PM :15 BRK PRO All in the Family Sun 8p-10p Prime

321 03/17/24 4:45:05 XM :15 BRK PRO Peter Gunn 4-5x

241 03/18/24  11:11:03 PM :15 BRK CM Carol Burnett and Friends M-F 11-1130p 271965 2 271
74 03/19/24  11:25:25 AM :15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p 271965 2 277

6 03/21/24 6:49:03 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS  6-7a 271965 2 292

167 03/22/24 6:12:11 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271965 2 188
60 03/24/24  10:58:07 AM :15 BRK CM Flintstones Sa/Su 10-11a 271965 2 239

197 03/25/24 8:56:50 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 271965 2 163
60 03/27/24  10:39:41 AM :15 BRK PRO Matlock 10a-11a
67 03/27/24  11:22:13 AM :15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p 271965 2 263

148 03/28/24 5:50:52 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271965 2 243
11 03/29/24 BRK PRO DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS  6-7a
53 03/29/24 BRK CM Perry Mason 9-10a

147 03/29/24 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p

242 03/29/24 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a

272 03/29/24 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x 271965 2 408

274 03/29/24 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x

KVEWD/KVEWD : 03/01/24 - 03/31/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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279 03/04/24 2:38:31 XM :15 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x 271965 2 3858114

34 03/06/24 8:41:20 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271965 2 392 8114
212 03/07/24 9:43:09 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acre M-F 9-10p 271965 2 395 8114
269 03/08/24 1:43:48 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents ~ 1-2x 271965 2 398 8114
156 03/10/24 5:23:55 PM :15 BRK CM The Love Boat Sa/Su 5-6p 271965 2 384 8114
197 03/11/24 7:57:46 PM :15 BRK CM M*A*S*H 7-8p 271965 2 3718114

13 03/13/24 6:58:39 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SON:6-7a 271965 2 357 8114
256 03/14/24 1:22:49 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents ~ 1-2x 271965 2 358 8114
264 03/15/24 1:56:54 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents  1-2x 271965 2 404 8114
238 03/17/24  11:17:48 PM :15 BRK CM The Dick Van Dyke Show  Sun 11p Prime 271965 2 250 8114
310 03/18/24 4:28:33 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271965 2 2338114

24 03/19/24 7:49:42 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 8114
256 03/19/24  12:31:23 XM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a 8114

10 03/20/24 6:58:08 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SON:6-7a 271965 2 3228114
215 03/21/24  10:13:36 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p 271965 2 236 8114
275 03/22/24 2:20:31 XM :15 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x 271965 2 266 8114

93 03/24/24 1:14:48 PM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver Sa/Su 1-2p 271965 2 280 8114
233 03/25/24  11:35:31 PM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a 271965 2 2708114
146 03/27/24 5:11:27 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271965 2 242 8114
211 03/28/24  10:57:21 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p 271965 2 418 8114

KVEWD/KVEWD : 03/01/24 - 03/31/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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278 03/05/24 1:53:03 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271965 2 420
40 03/06/24 8:58:04 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271965 2 421
222 03/07/24  10:12:58 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p 271965 2 396
69 03/09/24  11:23:43 AM :15 BRK CM Wagon Train Sa/Su 11-12p 271965 2 382
302 03/10/24 3:58:21 XM :15 BRK CM Mission: Impossible 3-4x 271965 2 402
114 03/12/24 2:26:39 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p 271965 2 354
103 03/13/24 1:42:30 PM :15 BRK CM Gunsmoke 1-2p 271965 2 355
261 03/14/24 1:47:54 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271965 2 360
4 03/16/24 6:10:10 AM :15 BRK CM The Beverly Hillbillies Sa/Su 6-7a 271965 2 198
255 03/17/24  12:13:01 XM :15 BRK CM THE HONEYMOONERS/THE TWI12m-1x 271965 2 325
315 03/18/24 4:47:09 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271965 2 323
151 03/20/24 5:43:39 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271965 2 291
323 03/21/24 5:45:24 XM :15 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x 271965 2 255
34 03/23/24 8:34:23 AM :15 BRK CM WOODY WOODPECKER&FRIENISa/Su 8-9a 271965 2 186
107 03/24/24 2:39:51 PM :15 BRK CM The Beverly Hillbillies Sa/Su 2-3p
165 03/24/24 6:45:58 PM :15 BRK CM THE ANDY Giriffith/Collectors Sa/Su 6-7p 271965 2 187
126 03/26/24 3:56:32 PM :15 BRK CM The Rifleman 3-4p 271965 2 178
153 03/27/24 5:43:30 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271965 2 416
266 03/28/24 3:37:56 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x 271965 2 282
234 03/29/24 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a

KVEWD/KVEWD : 03/01/24 - 03/31/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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6 03/04/24 6:38:45 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a 271965 2 386
313 03/04/24 4:47:52 XM :15 BRK PRO Barnaby Jones 4-5x
289 03/05/24 2:56:45 XM :15 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x 271965 2 388
76 03/06/24  11:56:51 AM :15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p 271965 2 393
17 03/08/24 7:30:34 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271965 2 403
255 03/09/24  12:50:20 XM :15 BRK CM Kolchak: The Night Stalker 12m-1x 271965 2 383
37 03/11/24 8:42:38 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271965 2 350
154 03/12/24 4:57:44 PM :15 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p 271965 2 352
200 03/13/24 8:42:58 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 271965 2 356
27 03/15/24 8:12:37 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271965 2 363
259 03/16/24 2:22:14 XM :15 BRK CM Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea  2-3x 271965 2 230
303 03/17/24 3:45:06 XM :15 BRK CM Mission: Impossible 3-4x 271965 2 232
17 03/19/24 7:25:58 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271965 2 290
162 03/20/24 6:16:34 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271965 2 278
42 03/22/24 8:57:24 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271965 2 237
209 03/23/24 8:50:21 PM :15 BRK CM Svengoolie Sat 8-1030p Prime 271965 2 294
192 03/24/24 8:43:31 PM :15 BRK CM All in the Family Sun 8p-10p Prime
117 03/25/24 2:57:18 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p 271965 3 3
289 03/26/24 4:28:24 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271965 2 241
266 03/27/24 1:46:22 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271965 2 185
29 03/29/24 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271965 2 407

KVEWD/KVEWD : 03/01/24 - 03/31/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Seq# |airDate |aired Time |aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program [inventory Code (Placed) (Order# |[Line# [Spot# |

209 02/05/24 9:09:35 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p 271963 2 385

164 02/06/24 5:43:27 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271963 2 389

176 02/07/24 6:44:30 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271963 2 391

336 02/08/24 3:36:04 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x 271963 2 412
36 02/10/24 9:16:18 AM :15 BRK CM BUGS BUNNY & FRIENDS Sa/Su 9-10a 271963 2 382
55 02/11/24  10:44:46 AM :15 BRK PRO Flintstones Sa/Su 10-11a

130 02/11/24 4:41:51 PM :15 BRK PRO Mama's Family Sa/Su 4-5p

140 02/11/24 5:34:03 PM :15 BRK CM The Love Boat Sa/Su 5-6p 271963 2 408

233 02/11/24  11:48:01 PM :15 BRK PRO The Dick Van Dyke Show Sun 11p Prime

303 02/11/24 4:49:12 XM :15 BRK PRO Peter Gunn 4-5x

321 02/12/24 5:13:02 XM :15 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x 271963 2 351
33 02/14/24 8:42:06 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271963 2 355

191 02/15/24 8:56:22 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 271963 2 358

301 02/16/24 4:33:12 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271963 2 362
93 02/18/24 1:43:52 PM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver Sa/Su 1-2p 271963 2 325

104 02/19/24 1:46:43 PM :15 BRK CM Gunsmoke 1-2p 271963 3 4
95 02/20/24  12:25:37 PM :15 BRK CM The Waltons 12-1p 271963 2 330
27 02/21/24 7:49:59 AM :15 BRK PRO TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a

127 02/21/24 2:48:05 PM :15 BRK PRO Bonanza 2-3p

218 02/21/24 8:45:37 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p

247 02/21/24  10:45:42 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p

268 02/21/24  11:48:35 PM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a 271963 2 235

270 02/21/24  11:49:21 PM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a

308 02/21/24 2:41:33 XM :15 BRK PRO Mannix 2-3x

346 02/21/24 5:16:21 XM 115 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x

287 02/22/24 3:20:38 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x 271963 2 236
28 02/24/24 8:35:21 AM :15 BRK CM WOODY WOODPECKER&FRIENISa/Su 8-9a 271963 2 279

239 02/25/24  12:10:14 XM :15 BRK CM THE HONEYMOONERS/THE TWI12m-1x 271963 2 172
84 02/26/24  11:55:52 AM :15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p 271963 2 240

320 02/27/24 4:53:45 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271963 2 241

293 02/28/24 3:23:35 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x 271963 2 242

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
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Seq# |airDate |aired Time |aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program [nventory Code (Placed) (Order# [Line# [Spot# |

64 02/02/24  10:34:42 AM :15 BRK PRO Matlock 10a-11a
139 02/02/24 4:48:43 PM :15 BRK PRO Wagon Train 4-5p
240 02/05/24  11:13:36 PM :15 BRK CM Carol Burnett and Friends M-F 11-1130p 271963 2 414
270 02/06/24 1:19:10 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271963 2 388
291 02/07/24 3:14:44 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x 271963 2 413
20 02/09/24 7:48:01 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271963 2 403
131 02/10/24 4:17:32 PM :15 BRK CM HAVE GUN/WANTED DEAD OR £Sa/Su 4-5p 271963 2 400
274 02/11/24 2:57:44 XM :15 BRK CM The Fugitive 2-3x 271963 2 401
70 02/13/24  10:52:38 AM :15 BRK CM Matlock 10a-11a 271963 2 354
82 02/14/24  11:53:05 AM :15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p 271963 2 356
253 02/15/24 1:15:38 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271963 2 360
58 02/17/24  10:15:55 AM :15 BRK CM The Wild Wild West Sa/Su 10-11a 271963 2 253
111 02/18/24 2:50:32 PM :15 BRK CM The Beverly Hillbillies Sa/Su 2-3p 271963 2 288
158 02/19/24 5:42:40 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271963 2 323
129 02/20/24 2:39:01 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p 271963 2 277
301 02/21/24 2:21:15 XM :15 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x 271963 2 322
62 02/22/24  10:47:18 AM :15 BRK PRO Matlock 10a-11a
242 02/22/24  11:36:02 PM :15 BRK PRO Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a
267 02/22/24 1:49:08 XM :15 BRK PRO Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
16 02/23/24 7:25:12 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271963 2 237
114 02/24/24 2:58:38 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza Sa/Su 2-3p 271963 2 238
248 02/25/24  12:58:27 XM :15 BRK CM THE HONEYMOONERS/THE TWI12m-1x 271963 2 239
94 02/26/24  12:47:19 PM :15 BRK CM The Waltons 12-1p 271963 3 3
49 02/27/24 9:49:59 AM :15 BRK PRO Perry Mason 9-10a
131 02/27/24 3:47:55 PM :15 BRK PRO The Rifleman 3-4p
316 02/27/24 4:47:06 XM :15 BRK PRO Barnaby Jones 4-5x
330 02/27/24 5:43:21 XM :15 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x 271963 2 327
18 02/29/24 7:31:34 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271963 2 282
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Log Summary [Heart Health] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

274 02/05/24 1:45:01 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271963 2 386

315 02/06/24 4:44:29 XM 115 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271963 2 390
70 02/08/24  10:33:39 AM :15 BRK CM Matlock 10a-11a 271963 2 395

123 02/08/24 1:49:44 PM 115 BRK CM Gunsmoke 1-2p

370 02/08/24 5:47:06 XM :15 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
83 02/09/24  12:20:26 PM 115 BRK CM The Waltons 12-1p 271963 2 397

134 02/10/24 4:46:44 PM :15 BRK CM HAVE GUN/WANTED DEAD OR ALIVE Sa/Su 4-5p 271963 2 407

306 02/11/24 4:58:23 XM 115 BRK CM Peter Gunn 4-5x 271963 2 384
64 02/12/24  10:49:44 AM :15 BRK PRO Matlock 10a-11a

248 02/12/24  11:37:58 PM :15 BRK PRO Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a

332 02/12/24 5:58:33 XM :15 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x

133 02/13/24 3:45:38 PM :15 BRK CM The Rifleman 3-4p 271963 2 352

293 02/14/24 3:48:19 XM :15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x 271963 2 357
21 02/16/24 7:46:15 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271963 2 363

110 02/17/24 2:21:32 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza Sa/Su 2-3p 271963 2 230

192 02/18/24 8:44:12 PM :15 BRK CM All in the Family Sun 8p-10p Prime 271963 2 250

170 02/19/24 6:16:17 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271963 2 370
54 02/20/24 9:45:37 AM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason 9-10a

116 02/20/24 1:43:06 PM :15 BRK PRO Gunsmoke 1-2p

230 02/20/24 9:12:03 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p

287 02/20/24 1:48:32 XM :15 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x 271963 2 409

6 02/22/24 6:42:07 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a 271963 2 255

151 02/23/24 4:57:28 PM :15 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p 271963 2 188

183 02/24/24 8:36:13 PM :15 BRK CM Svengoolie Sat 8p Prime 271963 2 294

272 02/25/24 2:44:26 XM 115 BRK CM The Fugitive 2-3x 271963 2 280

227 02/26/24  10:44:25 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p 271963 2 163
40 02/28/24 8:57:41 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271963 2 329
30 02/29/24 8:12:58 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271963 2 243
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[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Log Summary [Heart Health] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
Seq# |airDate |aired Time [aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program [inventory Code (Placed) (Order# [Line# [Spot# |

319 02/05/24 4:53:25 XM :15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x 271963 2 387
8 02/07/24 6:43:40 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a 271963 2 392
86 02/08/24  11:46:09 AM :15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p 271963 2 396
108 02/09/24 2:27:20 PM :15 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p 271963 2 399
222 02/10/24  11:24:53 PM :15 BRK CM Star Trek Sat 11p Prime 271963 2 383
218 02/12/24 9:40:46 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p 271963 2 350
187 02/13/24 7:45:17 PM :15 BRK CM M*A*S*H 7-8p 271963 2 411
28 02/15/24 8:13:42 AM :15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 271963 2 359
154 02/16/24 5:15:22 PM :15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 271963 2 404
207 02/17/24 9:31:39 PM :15 BRK CM Svengoolie Sat 8p Prime 271963 2 198
212 02/18/24  10:15:13 PM :15 BRK CM ED SULLIVAN/CAROL BURNETTSun 10p Prime 271963 2 232
236 02/19/24  10:45:38 PM :15 BRK PRO Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p
243 02/19/24  11:15:08 PM :15 BRK CM Carol Burnett and Friends M-F 11-1130p 271963 2 271
321 02/19/24 4:50:40 XM :15 BRK PRO Barnaby Jones 4-5x
108 02/21/24 1:24:16 PM :15 BRK CM Gunsmoke 1-2p
137 02/21/24 3:13:30 PM :15 BRK CM The Rifleman 3-4p 271963 2 291
168 02/22/24 6:45:28 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271963 2 144
216 02/23/24 9:12:32 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p 271963 2 405
265 02/24/24 2:57:09 XM :15 BRK CM Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea  2-3x 271963 2 186
23 02/26/24 7:45:49 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 271963 2 324
226 02/27/24  10:15:24 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p 271963 2 178
171 02/28/24 6:16:50 PM :15 BRK CM MASH 6-7p 271963 2 263
66 02/29/24  10:40:28 AM :15 BRK CM Matlock 10a-11a 271963 2 160
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[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Log Summary [Heart Health] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

Seq# |airDate [aired Time |Aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program  [inventory Code (Placed) [Order#  [Line# [Spot# |
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Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

9 01/01/24 6:45:08 AM :15 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS  6-7a
78 01/01/24  11:24:04 AM :15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p
260 01/01/24  11:37:48 PM :15 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a
315 01/02/24 5:40:37 XM :15 BRK PRO Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
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[Sorted by: Air Date]

WILDEUIHILL

IERTERT Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24 (03/20/24 3:25:12 PM) Page 1 of 2



Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

48 01/01/24 8:57:44 AM 15 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A 8122
247 01/01/24  10:56:40 PM :15 BRK CM Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p 8122
287 01/01/24 1:38:51 XM :15 BRK PRO Alfred Hitchcock Presents  1-2x 8122

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

86 01/01/24  11:42:08 AM 15 BRK CM In The Heat of The Nigl 11a-12p 8123
215 01/01/24 8:56:29 PM :15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 8123
307 01/01/24 3:24:35 XM 15 BRK CM Cannon 3-4x 8123

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

150 01/01/24 4:18:50 PM 15 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p 8194
183 01/01/24 6:44:49 PM :15 BRK PRO MASH 6-7p 8194
323 01/01/24 4:32:41 XM 15 BRK CM Barnaby Jones  4-5x 8194

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

97 01/01/24  12:37:33 PM 15 BRK CM The Waltons 12-1p 8195
171 01/01/24 5:57:45 PM 15 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p 8195
340 01/01/24 5:42:01 XM 15 BRK PRO Highway Patrol/L 5-6x 8195

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24

208 01/01/24 8:14:52 PM 15 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p 8196

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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19 01/01/24 7:29:44 AM :15 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a 8197
229 01/01/24 9:44:06 PM :15 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green /M-F 9-10p 8197

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]

WILDEUIHILL

IERTERT Log Summary [Project Roadblock] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24 (03/20/24 3:43:53 PM) Page 1 of 2



Log Summary [Rotary Mollie Davis Scholarship] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
Seq# |airDate |aired Time |aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Program [nventory Code (Placed) (Order#  [Line#  [Spot# |

61 01/17/24  10:29:16 AM :30 BRK CM Matlock 10a-11la
120 01/17/24 2:23:27 PM :30 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p
251 01/17/24  10:46:47 PM :30 BRK PRO Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p
303 01/17/24 2:21:58 XM :30 BRK CM Mannix 2-3x
348 01/17/24 5:15:26 XM :30 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
105 01/19/24 1:24:59 PM :30 BRK CM Gunsmoke 1-2p
166 01/19/24 5:47:05 PM :30 BRK PRO Adam-12 5-6p
283 01/19/24 1:38:17 XM :30 BRK PRO Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
338 01/19/24 5:11:06 XM :30 BRK CM Petticoat Junction 5-6x
75 01/21/24  12:58:20 PM :30 BRK CM The Brady Bunch Sa/Su 12-1p
122 01/21/24 4:10:17 PM :30 BRK CM Mama's Family Sa/Su 4-5p
202 01/21/24 9:08:56 PM :30 BRK CM All in the Family Sun 8p-10p Prime
257 01/21/24  12:58:29 XM :30 BRK CM THE HONEYMOONERS/THE TWI12m-1x
285 01/21/24 2:58:01 XM :30 BRK CM The Fugitive 2-3x
323 01/21/24 5:58:01 XM :30 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
285 01/23/24 1:19:06 XM :30 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
295 01/23/24 1:54:25 XM :30 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
26 01/24/24 7:47:48 AM :30 BRK PRO TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a
156 01/24/24 4:45:48 PM :30 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p
78 01/27/24  11:50:07 AM :30 BRK PRO Wagon Train Sa/Su 11-12p
24 01/28/24 8:41:22 AM :30 BRK PSA Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 8-9a
34 01/28/24 9:12:27 AM :30 BRK PRO Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 9-10a
43 01/28/24 9:50:58 AM :30 BRK PSA Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 9-10a
8 01/29/24 6:45:10 AM :30 BRK CM DRAGNET/MY THREE SONS 6-7a
74 02/01/24  11:43:55 AM :30 BRK PRO In The Heat of The Night 11a-12p
32 02/03/24 8:37:35 AM :30 BRK PRO WOODY WOODPECKER&FRIENISa/Su 8-9a
28 02/08/24 7:57:42 AM :30 BRK CM TOON IN WITH ME 7-8a
65 02/08/24  10:16:30 AM :30 BRK CM Matlock 10a-11la
147 02/08/24 3:16:20 PM :30 BRK CM The Rifleman 3-4p
233 02/08/24 8:57:20 PM :30 BRK CM The Andy Griffith Show M-F 8-9p
291 02/08/24  12:31:59 XM :30 BRK CM Perry Mason M-F 1130p-1230a
340 02/08/24 3:37:35 XM :30 BRK PRO Cannon 3-4x
31 02/10/24 8:37:45 AM :30 BRK PRO WOODY WOODPECKER&FRIENISa/Su 8-9a
308 02/10/24 5:48:34 XM :30 BRK PRO The Invaders 5-6x
223 02/23/24 9:44:28 PM :30 BRK PRO Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p
274 02/23/24 1:38:05 XM :30 BRK PRO Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
323 02/23/24 5:41:55 XM :30 BRK PRO Petticoat Junction 5-6x
28 02/25/24 8:43:16 AM :30 BRK PRO Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 8-9a

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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Log Summary [Rotary Mollie Davis Scholarship] : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
Seq# |airDate |aired Time |aired Length [EventType  [Break Code [Progran  [inventory Code (Placed) [Order# [Line# [Spot# |

53 01/18/24 9:36:06 AM :30 BRK PRO Perry Mason 9-10a
111 01/18/24 1:47:11 PM :30 BRK PRO Gunsmoke 1-2p
158 01/18/24 5:16:05 PM :30 BRK CM Adam-12 5-6p
239 01/18/24  10:44:34 PM :30 BRK PRO Hogans Heroes M-F 10-11p
296 01/18/24 2:47:20 XM :30 BRK PRO Mannix 2-3x
333 01/18/24 5:44:26 XM :30 BRK PRO Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
86 01/20/24  11:58:04 AM :30 BRK CM Wagon Train Sa/Su 11-12p
140 01/20/24 3:49:56 PM :30 BRK CM Rawhide Sa/Su 3-4p
166 01/20/24 5:42:27 PM :30 BRK PRO The Rifleman Sa/Su 5-6p
261 01/20/24  12:49:05 XM :30 BRK PRO Kolchak: The Night Stalker 12m-1x
291 01/20/24 2:48:33 XM :30 BRK PRO Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea 2-3x
331 01/20/24 5:56:51 XM :30 BRK CM The Invaders 5-6x
122 01/22/24 2:24:15 PM :30 BRK CM Bonanza 2-3p
325 01/22/24 4:27:43 XM :30 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x
153 01/23/24 4:44:18 PM :30 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p
224 01/23/24 9:09:42 PM :30 BRK CM Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p
73 01/24/24  10:50:21 AM :30 BRK CM Matlock 10a-11a
322 01/24/24 4:43:50 XM :30 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x
284 01/27/24 2:46:25 XM :30 BRK PRO Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea 2-3x
28 01/28/24 8:51:00 AM :30 BRK PSA Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 8-9a
38 01/28/24 9:42:34 AM :30 BRK PSA Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 9-10a
294 02/01/24 4:49:53 XM :30 BRK PRO Barnaby Jones 4-5x
297 02/03/24 5:47:17 XM :30 BRK PRO The Invaders 5-6x
27 02/04/24 8:42:27 AM :30 BRK PRO Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 8-9a
40 02/04/24 9:41:07 AM :30 BRK PRO Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 9-10a
162 02/04/24 6:47:32 PM :30 BRK PRO THE ANDY Giriffith/Collectors Sa/Su 6-7p
294 02/04/24 5:44:53 XM :30 BRK PRO Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
33 02/08/24 8:15:02 AM :30 BRK CM Leave It to Beaver 8-9A
103 02/08/24  12:47:01 PM :30 BRK PRO The Waltons 12-1p
171 02/08/24 4:57:37 PM :30 BRK CM Wagon Train 4-5p
245 02/08/24 9:43:28 PM :30 BRK PRO Beverly Hillbillies/Green Acres M-F 9-10p
306 02/08/24 1:41:12 XM :30 BRK CM Alfred Hitchcock Presents 1-2x
349 02/08/24 4:24:07 XM :30 BRK CM Barnaby Jones 4-5x
374 02/08/24 5:58:21 XM :30 BRK CM Highway Patrol/Dragnet 5-6x
257 02/10/24 1:40:09 XM :30 BRK PRO Lost in Space 1-2x
29 02/11/24 8:50:56 AM :30 BRK PSA Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 8-9a
41 02/11/24 9:41:19 AM :30 BRK PRO Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 9-10a
25 02/18/24 8:43:28 AM :30 BRK PRO Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 8-9a
32 02/18/24 9:13:18 AM :30 BRK PSA Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 9-10a
44 02/25/24 9:43:05 AM :30 BRK PRO Saved By the Bell Sa/Su 9-10a

KVEWD/KVEWD : 01/01/24 - 03/20/24
[Sorted by: Air Date]
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